Kontaktpersoner Provbanor

Kontaktpersoner i Jonkdpings 1an

Bana

Aneby

Eksjo

Gislaved

Habo

Hook

Norrahammar

Néssjo

Savsjo

Tenhult

Tranas

Vetlanda

Varnamo

Namn

Patrik Eklund

Roger Dahlsten

Roland Fredriksson

Claes-Goran Fredriksson

Lars Kvist

Tobias Johansson

Torbjorn Ljungberg

Jan Spjuth

Albert Wennerstam

Ola Forsén

Patrik Wahrby

Magnus Stolpe

Ingemar Johansson

Telefon

070-3714371

070-2183169

0371-12329

0371-511 854

070-3590276

070-6014398

070-2602678

070-3231221

073-3931670

070-4290502

0140-12703

070-3988111

070235667

Uppdaterad 2024-02-29

E-post

puttee65@hotmail.com

roger.dahlsten@gmail.com

claegf@outlook.com

lars.kvist@ka-group.com

tobiasvrigstad@telia.com

torbjorn.ljungberg@gmail.com

0380.552116@telia.com

albert.wennnerstam@njudung.se

opi.forsen@gmail.com

patrik.wahrby@kaller.com

mullestolpe@gmail.com

gunnatorp@hotmail.com
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